Page 1/5
Pressure
High temperature pressure sensor
for glow plug adapter with small diameter
60
58
A
_0

Scope of delivery	 Type/Art. No.
•	 Pressure sensor
•	 Connecting cable acc. to ordering key
•	 Calibration certificate
•	 Adapter M3x0.35 neg. – BNC pos.  	 1706
(not for PiezoSmart)
Optional accessories	 Type/Art. No.
•	 Adapter Triax – BNC pos.  	 1704A4
•	 PiezoSmart extension cables
	- L =	 1 m	 1987B1
	- L =	 2 m	 1987B2
	- L =	10 m	 1987B10
•	 Replacement connecting cables, PFA steel braiding
	- L =	 1 m	 1989A311
	- L =	 2 m	 1989A321
	- L =	 3 m	 1989A331
	- incl. PiezoSmart, L = 1 m*	 1985A8S311
	- incl. PiezoSmart, L = 2 m*	 1985A8S321
	- incl. PiezoSmart, L = 3 m*	 1985A8S331
•	 Replacement connecting cables, FPM oil-tight
	- L =	 1 m	 1989A711
	- L =	 2 m	 1989A721
	- L =	 3 m	 1989A731
	- incl. PiezoSmart, L = 1 m*	 1985A8S711
	- incl. PiezoSmart, L = 2 m*	 1985A8S721
	- incl. PiezoSmart, L = 3 m*	 1985A8S731
•	 Mounting key standard
Ø5.6 mm, not slotted (L = 180 mm)	 1300A14
•	 Mounting key for PiezoSmart
Ø5.6 mm, slotted (L = 140.5 mm)	 1300B14
Ø7.3 mm, slotted (L = 202 mm)	 1300B14Q01
Ø7.3 mm, slotted (L = 242 mm)	 1300B14Q03
•	 Torque wrench 1 ... 6 N∙m	 1300A17
•	 Step drill		  1300A18
•	 Tap M5x0.5	 1357A
•	 Reamer		  1300A111
•	 Mounting sleeve incl. O-ring1)	 6561AQ...
•	 O-ring for mounting sleeve	 65007541
•	 Temperature dummy	 6058AT
•	 Dummy sensor	 6405A1
•	 Extraction tool for dummy sensor
Type 6405A1
	- L =	160 mm	 1349
	- L =	230 mm	 1349AQ01
	- L =	310 mm	 1349AQ02
For PiezoSmart specifications please refer to the PiezoSmart brochure.
Ordering key
	 Type 6058A
Without PiezoSmart –
With PiezoSmart S
Cable type
Without cable –
PFA with steel braiding 3
Fluoropolymer, oil-proof 7
Cable length
Without cable –
1 m 1
2 m 2
3 m 3
Ordering examples	 Type
•	 Version with 1 m FPM oil-proof cable	 6058A-7-1
•	 Version with PiezoSmart and	 6058AS7-2
2 m FPM oil-proof cable
* with factory calibration data, state SN with order
1) customer specific